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Pos Licencia

1 GC51378932
GC01992462
3 GC01109113
4 GC00182786
5 GC01920127
GC01931046
7 GC55367824
GC01395778
GC01967410
10 GC01699885
GC01938080
12 GC01450942
GC01246820
GC01246945
15 GC01053423
16 GC01364404
GC01094222
GC01147000
GC01428659
20 GC01984532
GC01745557
GC01087424
GC01322033
24 GC01699946
25 GC01921236
GC01941746
27 GC01816413

& REAL
& AEROCLUB
DEVIGO

25 de Febrero 2025

Nombre

SALGUEIRO MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS
TABOADA IGLESIAS, ALBERTO
GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS
SOBRAL FERNANDEZ, JORGE
MAESTEGUI DEL PALACIO, VIOLETA
GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO
ROMERO LAGE, CARLOS

CENDON RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
ROBLEDA BARCIA, ALBERTO
BUCETA GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL
VILLAMAYOR FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
DE LA CALLE VERGARA, L. GONZAGA
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO J.
MEDINA VELOSO, M2 CARMEN
MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL

MIGUEL DE FRUTOS, SANTIAGO
OLALDE ARRIETA, BEATRIZ

PEREZ GONZALEZ, M2 TERESA
PONTE GARCIA, ADELAIDA
ZULUETA DE MADARIAGA, JAIME
TORRES BRAVO, JUAN
ETCHEVERRIA MORENO, ANA MARIA
DE FELIPE MARTINEZ, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE
MONTENEGRO RUIZ, JUAN IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ PINEIRO, JOSE

GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ

Hex NVH

25,3
25,9
18,1
32,5
30,2
27,6

8,2
16,6
23,2
17,6
31,6
13,4

22
26,5

20
21,1
23,8
26,7
35,9
23,3

27
36,2

34
28,3
26,8
29,1
11,3

Edad Sex
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STABLEFORD
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Cat
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Hpu

12
12
8
14
13
13
3
7
10
8
14
6
10
11
8
9
10
11
13
11
12
13
14
13
12
13
4 N.P

12 PRUEBA LIGA SENIOR

Total

19
19
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

8

6

6



